
 

 
     

  

Tuesday, September 7 

Thursday, September 23 

Friday, September 24 

Monday, September 27 

Thursday, September 30 

Monday, October 11 

Thursday, October 21 

Friday, October 22 

Wednesday, November 10 

Monday, November 11 

Friday, November 12 

Friday, December 3 

Friday, December 17 

Monday, January 3 

Monday, February 21 

Wednesday, February 23 

Friday, February 25 

Thursday, March 3 

Friday, March 11 

Monday, March 28 

Friday, April 15 

Monday, April 18 

Friday, May 6 

Monday, May 23 

Monday, May 30 

Thursday, June 23

   

 

            First day of school 

            Meet the Teacher ** 

            Terry Fox Run 

           Non-Instructional Day: No School 

            Orange Shirt Day 

Thanksgiving Day: No School 

Early Dismissal 1:30 p.m. 

Non-Instructional Day: No School 

Remembrance Day Assembly  

Remembrance Day: No School 

Non-Instructional Day: No School 

Early Dismissal 1:30 p.m. 

Last day of school before Winter Break  

School reopens after Winter Break  

Family Day: No School 

Anti-bullying Day: Pink Shirt Day 

Non-Instructional Day: No School 

Early Dismissal 1:30 p.m. 

Last day of school before Spring Break  

School reopens after Spring Break  

Good Friday: No School  

Easter Monday; No School  

Non-Instructional Day: No School 

Victoria Day: No School.  

Non-Instructional Day: No School 

Last day of school: Early dismissal 1:30 p.m. 

Cindrich Elementary 
13455 90th Ave Surrey BC V3V 8A2 

Telephone: (604) 590-3211 Fax: (604) 590-3354 

www.surreyschools.ca/schools/cindrich 

http://www.surreyschools.ca/schools/cindrich

